Beverage List

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES BY GLASS
Orange

Carrot

Orange Carrot Mixed
Watermelon

Watermelon (by jug — 2glass)

REFRESHING DRINKS BY THE GLASS
Homemade Yuzu Lemon

Drinking Water (Warm/Iced) 1L

MINERAL WATER BY THE BOTTLE
Agua Panna (Still Mineral)

San Pellegrino (Sparkling Mineral)

HOT BEVERAGES
Black Coffee

Espresso (Single Shot)
Espresso (Double Shot)

BEER BY THE GLASS
Tiger
Tsingtao

BEER BY THE BOTTLE
Heineken

Asahi
Hoegaarden

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

PRICE

0 00 00

12

S,

13
15

15
15
15

Beverage List

CHINESE TEA (PER PAX)
Xihu, Dragon Well Longjing Green Tea

Yunnan, Pu-Er

Hangzhou, Chrysanthemum Buds
Zhejiang, Jasmine

Fujian, Tie Kuan Yin

Guang Dong, Lychee Black Tea
Guang Xi, Osmanthus Oolong Tea
Chrysanthemum Pu-Er

SOFT DRINKS BY THE GLASS
Coke

Coke Zero
Sprite
Ginger Ale
Tonic Water
Soda Water

HARD LIQOUR BY THE SHOT (30ml)
Brandy (Soda / Coke / on the rock)

Whisky (Coke / Soda / on the rock)
Gin and Tonic
Vodka (Tonic)

WHISKY BY THE BOTTLE (700ML)
Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt
Macallan Double Cask 12 years
Yamazaki Single Malt 12 years

SAKE AND PLUM WINE (720ML)
Eiheiji Hakuryu Peak
Eiheiji Hakuryu Toast
Eiheiji Hakuryu Edge

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

P 2R 5

=EmAE
MM A%

AIER

EERUET
[T RBE
[TRERSE
HIEEE

43% alc
40% alc
43% alc

15% alc
15% alc
15% alc

PRICE

(o]

(G2 R T 0, O, B O RO, B,

ur ol U1

18
20
16
16

190
260
650

260
180
120



H0204

H2201

HO301

H2101

0101

0102

0103

0104

0109

Wine List

House Pours

WHITE
Zonin
Pinot Grigio, Italy

Domaine Siebert Vin D’Alsace
Muscat Ottonel, France

RED
Pirramimma Stock’s Hill

Cabinet Sauvignon, Australia

Domaine Fournier Menetou Salon
Rouge, France

CHAMPAGNE | PROSECCO

Astoria Lounge
Prosecco Brut NV, Italy

Moet & Chandon
Brut Imperial, France

Moet & Chandon
Rose Imperial, France

Veuve Cliquot
Brut, France

1990 Dom Perignon
Brut, France

PRICE

PER GLASS
16

20

16

20

PER BOTTLE

90

130

140

160

1500

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

0201

0202

0203

0204

0205

0206

Wine List

White

CHARDONNAY

Maison Castel, Grande Reserve
France

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Misha Vineyard, The Starlet
New Zealand

Cloudy Bay
New Zealand

OTHER GRAPE VARIETALS

Zonin
Pinot Grigio, Italy

Clarendelle by Chateau Haut Brion
Blanc, French

Bolla Soave Classico D.O.C
Veneto, ltaly

PRICE

90

90

110

80

90

90

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



0301

0302

0303

0304

0305

0306

0307

0308

0309

Wine List
Red

CABINET SAUVIGNON
Pirramimma Stock’s Hill

Australia

PINOT NOIR

Misha Vineyard "Cantata"
New Zealand

Silver Heights Jiayuan
China

OTHER GRAPE VARIETALS

Clarendelle by Chateau Haut Brion
Rouge, French

Trapiche Vineyards
Malbec, Argentina

Montecchio Chianti Classico
Red Label, Italy

Zenato DOC Superiore
Valpolicella, Italy

Tempus Two Copper Series
Syrah, Australia

Bolla Bardolino Classico D.O.C
Veneto, Italy

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

PRICE

80

100

120

90

80

80

90

90

90

2101

2102

2103

2104

2105

2106

2107

2108

2109

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

French Wines

Red

Domaine Fournier Menetou Salon
Rouge

Chapoutier Cote Du Rhone Belleruche
Rouge

Louis Latour Bourgogne
Pinot Noir

Domaine Chapel
Fleurie Charbonnieres

Labruyere Moulin A Vent
Coeur De Terroirs

Labruyere Moulin A Vent
Carquelin

Domaine Combier “Cuvee L”
Crozes-hermitages

Chateau Haut Saint-Brice
ST Emillon Grand Cru

Chateau Labegorce

Margaux

PRICE

125

100

125

150

125

150

125

150

180



2201

2202

2203

2205

2206

2207

2208

2209

2210

French Wines

White

Domaine Siebert Vin D’Alsace
Muscat Ottonel

Louis Jadot ‘Cellier Valvan’
Chablis

Chateau Maucoil
Cotes Du Rhone Villages Blanc

Domaine De Montmain
Bourgogne Aligote

Domaine Philippe Pernot-Belicard
Vieilles Vignes Meursault

La Vieille Ferme VDF
Blanc

Domaine Besson Petit
Chablis

Christophe Curtat Viognier

Blanc

Domaine Fournier Sancerre

Blanc

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

PRICE

90

110

140

110

230

130

100

125

150

Chinese Wine

Chinese Wines

Kweichow Moutai, 2023 500ml 53% alc

M BIE 2023

Wu Liang Ye 500ml| 52% alc

FIRK

20 Years Hua Tiao Shao Hsing Jiu 500ml 15% alc
iy ey ALIEZEPR e 5 i

10 Years Hua Tiao Shao Hsing Jiu 500ml 15% alc
+FE i L BN RE

Confucius Family Wine 500ml 38% alc
LR

Mei Jian Plum Wine 330ml 12% alc
sy

Corkage policy for BYO :

Wine / Champagne (750ml)
Magnum Wine / Champagne (1.5L)

Hard Ligour / Chinese Wine / Spirits / Sake (70cl)

Enjoy “1 for 1“ corkage waiver for every bottle

purchased from our wine collection.

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

PRICE

900

500

138

98

80

38

30

50

50



