

Beverage List

	PRICE
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES BY GLASS	
Orange	8
Carrot	8
Orange Carrot Mixed	8
Watermelon	8
Watermelon (by jug – 2glass)	12
REFRESHING DRINKS BY THE GLASS	
Homemade Yuzu Lemon	6
Drinking Water (Warm/Iced) 1L	4
MINERAL WATER BY THE BOTTLE	
Aqua Panna (Still Mineral)	8
San Pellegrino (Sparkling Mineral)	8
HOT BEVERAGES	
Black Coffee	5
Espresso (Single Shot)	5
Espresso (Double Shot)	6
BEER BY THE GLASS	
Tiger	13
Tsingtao	15
BEER BY THE BOTTLE	
Heineken	15
Asahi	15
Hoegaarden	15

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

Beverage List

	PRICE
CHINESE TEA (PER PAX)	
Xihu, Dragon Well Longjing Green Tea 西湖龙井绿茶	8
Yunnan, Pu-Er 云南糯米普洱	5
Hangzhou, Chrysanthemum Buds 杭州胎菊	5
Zhejiang, Jasmine 浙江香片	5
Fujian, Tie Kuan Yin 福建铁观音	5
Guang Dong, Lychee Black Tea 广东荔枝红茶	5
Guang Xi, Osmanthus Oolong Tea 广西桂花乌龙	5
Chrysanthemum Pu-Er 菊花普洱茶	5
SOFT DRINKS BY THE GLASS	
Coke	5
Coke Zero	5
Sprite	5
Ginger Ale	5
Tonic Water	5
Soda Water	5
HARD LIQUOR BY THE SHOT (30ml)	
Brandy (Soda / Coke / on the rock)	18
Whisky (Coke / Soda / on the rock)	20
Gin and Tonic	16
Vodka (Tonic)	16
WHISKY BY THE BOTTLE (700ML)	
Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt 43% alc	190
Macallan Double Cask 12 years 40% alc	260
Yamazaki Single Malt 12 years 43% alc	650
SAKE AND PLUM WINE (720ML)	
Eiheiji Hakuryu Peak 15% alc	260
Eiheiji Hakuryu Toast 15% alc	180
Eiheiji Hakuryu Edge 15% alc	120

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

Wine List

		PRICE
	House Pours	
	WHITE	PER GLASS
H0204	Zonin Pinot Grigio, Italy	16
H2201	Domaine Siebert Vin D'Alsace Muscat Ottonel, France	20
	RED	
H0301	Pirramimma Stock's Hill Cabinet Sauvignon, Australia	16
H2101	Domaine Fournier Menetou Salon Rouge, France	20
	CHAMPAGNE PROSECCO	PER BOTTLE
0101	Astoria Lounge Prosecco Brut NV, Italy	90
0102	Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial, France	130
0103	Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial, France	140
0104	Veuve Cliquot Brut, France	160
0109	1990 Dom Perignon Brut, France	1500

Wine List

		PRICE
	White	
	CHARDONNAY	
0201	Maison Castel, Grande Reserve France	90
	SAUVIGNON BLANC	
0202	Misha Vineyard, The Starlet New ZeaLand	90
0203	Cloudy Bay New Zealand	110
	OTHER GRAPE VARIETALS	
0204	Zonin Pinot Grigio, Italy	80
0205	Clarendelle by Château Haut Brion Blanc, French	90
0206	Bolla Soave Classico D.O.C Veneto, Italy	90

Wine List

	Red	PRICE
	CABINET SAUVIGNON	
0301	Pirramimma Stock's Hill Australia	80
	PINOT NOIR	
0302	Misha Vineyard "Cantata" New Zealand	100
0303	Silver Heights Jiayuan China	120
	OTHER GRAPE VARIETALS	
0304	Clarendelle by Château Haut Brion Rouge, French	90
0305	Trapiche Vineyards Malbec, Argentina	80
0306	Montecchio Chianti Classico Red Label, Italy	80
0307	Zenato DOC Superiore Valpolicella, Italy	90
0308	Tempus Two Copper Series Syrah, Australia	90
0309	Bolla Bardolino Classico D.O.C Veneto, Italy	90

French Wines

	Red	PRICE
2101	Domaine Fournier Menetou Salon Rouge	125
2102	Chapoutier Cote Du Rhone Belleruche Rouge	100
2103	Louis Latour Bourgogne Pinot Noir	125
2104	Domaine Chapel Fleurie Charbonnieres	150
2105	Labuyere Moulin A Vent Coeur De Terroirs	125
2106	Labuyere Moulin A Vent Carquelin	150
2107	Domaine Combier "Cuvee L" Crozes-hermitages	125
2108	Chateau Haut Saint-Brice ST Emillon Grand Cru	150
2109	Chateau Labegorce Margaux	180

French Wines

		PRICE
	White	
2201	Domaine Siebert Vin D'Alsace Muscat Ottonel	90
2202	Louis Jadot 'Cellier Valvan' Chablis	110
2203	Chateau Maucoil Cotes Du Rhone Villages Blanc	140
2205	Domaine De Montmain Bourgogne Aligote	110
2206	Domaine Philippe Pernot-Belicard Vieilles Vignes Meursault	230
2207	La Vieille Ferme VDF Blanc	130
2208	Domaine Besson Petit Chablis	100
2209	Christophe Curtat Viognier Blanc	125
2210	Domaine Fournier Sancerre Blanc	150

Chinese Wine

	PRICE
Chinese Wines	
Kweichow Moutai, 2023 500ml 53% alc 贵州茅台酒 2023	900
Wu Liang Ye 500ml 52% alc 五粮液	500
20 Years Hua Tiao Shao Hsing Jiu 500ml 15% alc 二十年古越龙山绍兴花雕酒	138
10 Years Hua Tiao Shao Hsing Jiu 500ml 15% alc 十年古越龙山绍兴花雕酒	98
Confucius Family Wine 500ml 38% alc 孔府家	80
Mei Jian Plum Wine 330ml 12% alc 梅见	38
Corkage policy for BYO :	
Wine / Champagne (750ml)	30
Magnum Wine / Champagne (1.5L)	50
Hard Liqour / Chinese Wine / Spirits / Sake (70cl)	50

Enjoy "1 for 1" corkage waiver for every bottle purchased from our wine collection.